
SprintDog
TM 

TRIAL
17TH DECEMBER 2025

DOGSQLD SPORTS GROUND
KING AVENUE, DURACK

This SprintDog™ Trial is being held under the Rules and Regulations of Dogs Australia for 

the running of SprintDog™ Trials in Australia.  A copy of these Rules and Regulations may be 

viewed at the Trial Secretary’s Desk or downloaded from Dogs Australia website - 

https://dogsaustralia.org.au/media/10326/23-da-sprintdog-rules_01-07-24v2.pdf



DATE:

CLUB:

STATE: QLD

TRACK:

JUDGE 1:

JUDGE 2:

LURE OPERATOR 1:

LURE OPERATOR 2:

TRIAL MANAGER:

TRIAL SECRETARY:

CHECK IN & VETTING:

HEIGHT MEASURING:

KAREN GORDON

LEAH PERRY

JENNI MCKERNAN

GRACE KOH

COMPETITOR MEETING - 4.50PM

DOGS QLD SPORTS GROUND

DOGS QUEENSLAND SPRINTDOG SUBCOMMITTEE

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING OUR TRIAL!

MAGGIE GORDON MARY WALDON

Welcome to our SprintDog
TM

 Trial!
CHECK IN/ VETTING/ HEIGHT MEASURING - 4.15 - 4.45PM

COMPETITION - 5.00PM

17TH DECEMBER 2025

NIC MATHER (QLD)

KAREN GORDON (QLD)

LEAH PERRY 

ANKC CERTIFICATES

This SprintDog™ Trial is being conducted under the Rules of the Dogs Queensland. A copy of 

such Rules may be viewed at the Event Secretary’s Desk or downloaded from the Dogs 

Queensland website - https://dogsqueensland.org.au/media/54694/rules-2017-v317-

1625.pdf. 

ALL QUALIFYING DOGS
ALL QUALIFYING DOGS

AWARDS - QUALIFYING RIBBONS

PETER SAMUELS BEN SAMUELS

KAREN GORDON 

KAREN GORDON 

DOGS QUEENSLAND SPRINTDOG SUBCOMMITTEE



SPRINTDOG
TM

 CATALOGUE DOGSQLD SPRINTDOG SUBCOMMITTE

AVG TIME
AVG 

SPEED
RESULT

NARNIA SUPER STAR N.SPRD SPENCER D 3100387661 28/12/2018

PULI 4100202119

ALARVES OH NO HERE WE GO JC. SPRD JUNO N 4100394027 5/10/2023

WHIPPET 4004578470

CH. BOSSDROVER NAROLLAH ET. JC. RN. TK.S. WWPD. MEG B 4100365453 9/12/2021

AUSTRALIAN STUMPY TAIL CATTLE DOG 4100256872

ALARVES KEEP N UP APPEARANCES(AI) JC. JYNX N 4100355067 17/03/2021

WHIPPET 4100096930

CH. RIVERSRUN BUTTERFLY KISSES CAX. SPRD NOVA N 4100327902 20/10/2019

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100297865

CH. ACIJAY DRESSED TO THE NINES WITH WATERVAAL CAX. SPRD ROXY B 4100343010 6/09/2020

COCKER SPANIEL 4004317390

A2O CH C.I.B. SUP.CH. ILSONYO HAI YUU N.SPRD HUUI D 4100370307 20/03/2022

SHIBA INU 4100280522

CH. BESONDA HAPPY HEART CCD. JC. RE. SPRD TK.N. MALIK D 4100344955 28/10/2020

SCHNAUZER (MINIATURE) 4100259435

SNOCHASA WE RIDE AT DAWN SPRD.A PARKER D 4100370960LR 6/04/2022

BORDER COLLIE 4100277601

C.I.B.-J CH. GRAEBROOK GAME SET N MATCH CHARLIEV D 3100482510 15/05/2024

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 3008203620

DUSTY N.SPRD SWN TK.S. DUSTY N 401393AR 23/09/2017

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100298552

FIELDSPAN CREME DE LA CREME HENRI D 3100476482 29/12/2023

FIELD SPANIEL 4100293237

REIN FS.S. N.SPRD TK.I. WNPD. REIN N 401375AR 4/07/2022

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100292289

CH. TERRAC LIJAX JUMPIN ALL IN N.SPRD ROMMIE B 4100397191 8/03/2024

ROTTWEILER 4004465610

CH. WINDEN TO THE MOON N BACK N.SPRD TK.I. DESTINY B 4100365348 17/12/2021

AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 4100108694

RUSHINROUND A SHOW OF BALANCE SPIRIT D 4100399577 7/06/2024

YAKUTIAN LAIKA 4100248556

CH. NEUT. CH. OCHAYE ACROSS THE SEAS CAM. RA. SPRD.A TK.N. MOZZIE N 4100362836 27/09/2021

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100283102

CH. AXLSTAFF THE DEVILS JUSTIS SPRD ZEKE D 4100391631 12/09/2023

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 4100291217

NARNIA SOME LIKE IT HOT N.SPRD CILLA B 3100481876 8/04/2024

PULI 4100200833

RIVERSRUN IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ICE D 4100404985 11/12/2024

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100301201

CH. WAZWALLABY A GIRL ON FIRE RN. CINNA B 4100405459 16/10/2024

AUSTRALIAN CATTLE DOG 4100215178

BAIYOKE SURPRISE PACKAGE SPRD SWE SWI SWV SWX TSDX. SPUD D 4100316936LR 16/11/2018

BOXER 4100110322

CASTASTAR PANDORA ANDII B 4100347474 15/12/2020

GERMAN SHEPHERD DOG 4004579420

CH. NEUT. CH. WYSIWYG LAN DOWNUNDER(AI) N.SPRD SWC SWE SWX OLIVER N 4100339596 15/07/2020

GOLDEN RETRIEVER 4100255374

CH. SANDWOODLABS STEALER OF HEARTS N.SPRD DUKE D 4100386753 1/05/2023

LABRADOR RETRIEVER 4100276335

4 10.55 34.14 PASS

MS L M PERRY

SPRINTDOG CATALOGUE

1 NQ

MR P & MRS K SAMUELS

3 9.25 38.92 PASS

MS L WILSON

2 8.40 42.86 PASS

DR G & MS L PERRY

7 10.05 35.82 PASS

MS B FREWEN-LORD & MS M SHUTTLEWOOD

6 12.87 27.97 PASS

MS L BYGRAVES

5 10.22 35.23 PASS

MR P & MRS S BRADLEY

10 9.92 36.29 PASS

GRAEBROOK KENNELS

9 10.83 33.24 PASS

MR P SAMUELS

8 13.91 25.89 PASS

MS M CORELLA TOR & MR J ZIMA

13 9.34 38.56 PASS

MS L BARLING

12 20.64 17.44 PASS

MRS J REIMER

11 15.66 23.00 PASS

MS V DUFF & MR J EDWARDS

16 19.09 18.86 PASS

MR B DODD

15 10.73 33.55 PASS

MISS R A ROSE

14 10.09 35.68 PASS

MISS D CARTER

19 12.24 29.41 PASS

MS K SAMUELS

18 9.77 36.85 PASS

MISS J DAVIS & MRS D TOZER

17 9.16 39.30 PASS

MRS B BEDDOW

22 11.35 31.73 PASS

MR L & MRS D BOLTON

21 9.71 37.09 PASS

MISS T WALLACE

20 9.54 37.76 PASS

MR C & MRS T WEBSTER AND MS S & MRS T HEYS

25 10.92 32.98 PASS

MRS D & MR N BAKER

24 10.02 35.93 PASS

MRS A HARRIMAN

23 12.64 28.48 PASS

MRS A C DOYLE
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SPRINTDOG
TM

 CATALOGUE DOGSQLD SPRINTDOG SUBCOMMITTE

AVG TIME
AVG 

SPEED
RESULTSPRINTDOG CATALOGUE

GRACIE RE. SPRD SWA TK.I. GRACIE N 401365AR 23/11/2020

POODLE (MINIATURE) 4100291827

CH. DIMADAL EVERLASTING GIFT CAA. SPRD.A DANTE D 3100447326 28/02/2022

DALMATIAN 4100081015

CH. JEULIZE YOULOOKGOODINMYSHIRT HATTIE B 4100353544 18/04/2021

WHIPPET 4100156223

KAPOINT CELEBRATE MY BUSINESS JC. N.SPRD PUGGLE D 4100390014 16/08/2023

COCKER SPANIEL 4100302838

NEUT. GRAND CH. BRINDLELICUS ALEX SPRD OLLIE N 4100289462 16/05/2017

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 4100268762

RIVERSRUN DARK DESIRE MILA N 4100360669 13/09/2021

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100286489

NEUT. CH. MACDOLLY CUCCIOLO ORSO CA. SPRD SWN BALOO N 4100382860 17/01/2023

COCKER SPANIEL 4100285425

CH. RHYMEAH BLITZEN CAA. SPRD.A WPD. BLITZEN D 3100452504 10/04/2022

POODLE (STANDARD) 4100279351

CH. MYSHALAIR MAKE YA WANNABE ME JACE D 4100395840 12/02/2024

COCKER SPANIEL 4100084220

MARLO SPRD MARLO N 401449AR 15/12/2019

BORDER COLLIE 4100296191

WLKABOUT BLACK SHADOW JC. N.SPRD SHADOW D 4100396356LR 23/12/2023

AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 4100294485

CH. SOVERENPARK JE TAIME JC. RA. SPRD SWE TK.S. JET B 3100389229 8/02/2019

WHITE SWISS SHEPHERD DOG 4100302656

CH. FCH. BLANERNE BERTIE BUTTONS LCX. SPRD.A TK.S. BERTIE D 2100572453 1/09/2021

ITALIAN GREYHOUND 4100272671

CHARAID ALL IN ON THE RIVER CCD. N.SPRD RA. SWA TK.N. RIVER B 4100369423 27/03/2022

BORDER COLLIE 4100262501

CH. TERRAC BLAXX IAM LEGEND N.SPRD CASSINO D 4100385658 11/04/2023

ROTTWEILER 4100164822

AGISLEPAWS GOOD ARTFUL DODGER RN. SPRD TK.N. DODGER D 4100381990 17/10/2022

BORDER COLLIE 4100053620

A2O CH C.I.B. GRAND. CH. REGENSTAUF STARLIGHT EXPRESS JC. SPRD RIGBY D 4100380743 23/11/2022

SCHNAUZER 4004286070

A2O CH SUP.CH. BATOROK MOONLIT PERFECTION SWA CELESTE B 4100337255 11/05/2020

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 4100207889

CH. MYFLAIR WHITE LIMITED EDTION CAA. CD. JC. JD. N.SPRD RE. TD. 

TK.S.
LEO D 4100290239 21/03/2017

POODLE (MINIATURE) 4100009054

CH. RIVERSRUN FORGET ME NOT JC. FIGJAM B 4100372065 11/05/2022

SIBERIAN HUSKY 4100270006

JORDY CD. N.SPRD RAE. RM. TK.I. JORDY N 401325AR 2/05/2019

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100288225

CH. AZEL THROW THE DICE DICE D 5100141146 18/11/2023

COCKER SPANIEL (AMERICAN) 4100190312

PIRITANA LUNA MOON RAVENCLAW B 2100604397LR 21/06/2023

GREAT DANE 2100127858

A2O CH SUP.CH. ELETTARS INSURGENT ET. SPRD.A SWN TK.S. REDGIE D 4100364672 22/10/2021

HUNGARIAN VIZSLA 4100274336

CH. FASUSQ BRAVE NEW WORLD THOMAS D 4100382880 1/01/2023

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL 4100089597

28 FALSE NQ

MS J JENKINS

27 8.62 41.76 PASS

MS D RAEBURN

26 - - ABSENT

MS J IVY

31 NQ

MR W KERTON

30 11.45 31.45 PASS

MISS B WHYATT

29 32.03 11.24 PASS

MISS E & MRS K HUTT

34 12.41 29.02 PASS

MS H J YEATES

33 9.27 38.83 PASS

MISS D WILKINSON

32 11.88 30.32 PASS

MRS B & MR B PLUMB

37 9.98 36.07 PASS

MS B HUNTER

36 9.89 36.42 PASS

MS A JAMESON

35 8.53 42.20 PASS

MRS K & MR R VAN DER HAAR

40 9.57 37.64 PASS

MRS J BROOKING

39 9.78 36.81 PASS

MR R & MRS C BEECHAM

38 8.95 40.25 PASS

MS S CRAIG

43 9.28 38.81 PASS

MS K KETTLETON

42 9.71 37.09 PASS

MRS M C SCULLY

41 9.40 38.32 PASS

MRS L KADDATZ

46 10.25 35.12 PASS

MS A SCHMITT

45 9.78 36.83 PASS

MS S & MRS T HEYS

44 11.25 32.01 PASS

MRS M V WALDON

49 9.54 37.74 PASS

M & A RICHARDS & D WINCH & P JOHNSON

48 10.09 35.68 PASS

D GABEL

47 19.79 18.19 PASS

MR D & MS J MAGUIRE

50 15.60 23.08 PASS

MISS A K DUNNE
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SPRINTDOG
TM

 CATALOGUE DOGSQLD SPRINTDOG SUBCOMMITTE

AVG TIME
AVG 

SPEED
RESULTSPRINTDOG CATALOGUE

KANATI RACE THROUGH THE MEADOW ADX. CCD. JC. JDX. RA. SD. SPD. 

SPRD
KAHLEY B 3100326926 2/07/2015

WHIPPET 4100098364

CH. KENDEA KINETIC RUSH SPRD NIMBLE D 2100609866 3/12/2023

COLLIE (ROUGH) 4100195897

CH. FYREBURST VICTORY LAP VEGA D 4100380412 5/11/2022

GERMAN SPITZ (MITTEL) 4100295275

MILLFELL RED SMOKE RISING IZZY B 4100397592 28/04/2024

STAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 4100255284

KIMKIERA TURN BACK TIME AF CH. N.SPRD TURNER D 4100324668 29/07/2019

COCKER SPANIEL 4004513680

MELLOW CA. SPRD MELLOW N 401392AR 7/10/2017

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100298552

CH. ITL. JR CH. SM. CH. OVER THE MOONLIGHT NAPOLETANO JC. SPRD 

(IMP ITA)
NAPO D ROI22/160627 4/07/2022

COCKER SPANIEL 4100087767

BURAMERE BEAUTY QUEEN JC. N.SPRD WPD. TAYLOR B 2100603653 4/06/2023

DALMATIAN 4100163821

CH. ILSONYO BELIEVE IT OR NOT MASAKADO (IID) RIPLEY D 4100404094 4/08/2024

SHIBA INU 4100119371

CH. LOCHRANZA CASTAWAY CA. SPRD SWA (IMP UK) WILSON D BA19614905 7/04/2023

COCKER SPANIEL 4100086763

CH. BOARGULLY GUCCI STYLE(AI) CA. CCD. RA. SPRD.A TK.I. GIOVANNI D 3100474227 28/09/2023

MINIATURE AMERICAN SHEPHERD 4100030624

LOKI CAA. SPRD SWA TK.S. LOKI N 401316AR 6/06/2021

ASSOCIATE REGISTER 4100288332

CH. ALARVES ITS A JUNGLE OUT THERE SPRD.A LORENZO D 4100349372 23/11/2020

WHIPPET 4100144903

A2O CH GRAND. CH. RIZENSTAR WHOSDANEW KINGOFHELL JC. SPRD.A LUCIFER D 4100325075 18/07/2019

AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER 4100265570

CH. ELKOHE FAST AND THE FURIOUS CAM. SPRD.M SWA WALKER D 4100344884 14/10/2020

BOXER 4100234533

52 8.91 40.40 PASS

MISS L WALL

51 9.67 37.25 PASS

MISS J A BOYES

55 12.31 29.26 PASS

MISS M GRANT

54 11.16 32.26 PASS

MRS K EBERT

53 15.94 22.59 PASS

MRS S HEATH & MISS N JOVIC

58 9.47 38.01 PASS

MISS K J PAYNE

57 20.70 17.39 PASS

MRS D M BURKE

56 9.12 39.47 PASS

MS V DUFF & MR J EDWARDS

61 10.96 32.85 PASS

MRS S K HEYS

60 14.39 25.03 PASS

MRS K HUTT

59 10.69 33.68 PASS

MISS M L SHUTTLEWOOD

64 9.38 38.38 PASS

MISS S MCKENZIE & MISS K GORDON

63 8.28 43.50 PASS

MS J J MCKERNAN

62 9.68 37.21 PASS

MS M COOK

65 9.12 39.47 PASS

MRS J HOWARTH
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